ALEDO ISD BOARD MEETING TEMPLATE
MEETING DATE: March 22, 2021
AGENDA ITEM: Consider Approval of Purchase of Furniture for Annetta Elementary
School
PRESENTER: Earl Husfeld, Chief Financial Officer
BACKGROUND INFORMATION:
• Per Board Policy CH (Local), any single, budgeted purchase of goods or services
that costs $50,000 or more, regardless of whether the goods or services are

$(P1)
.P8T
OMT CORE TO ORDER KEY ALIKE
P1 PAINT OPTS
TITANIUM
HON
H9185A Flagship Metal 5 Drawer Lateral File Cabinet 36"W, A-Style
Pull
$847.616 $5,085.66
.X
$(P1)
.P8T
Omt Core to Order Key Alike
P1 Paint Opts
Titanium
HON
HCWTB3656G Birk Series Booth Top with Flat Edge 36"D X 56"W $191.901 $191.90
.N
$(L1STD)
.LKI1
.KI
No Grommet
Grd L1 Standard Laminate
LAM: Kingswood Walnut
EDGE: Kingswood Walnut
HON
HCWTDSBM36 Birk Series Counter Height Double Pedestal Bases, 36"H $454.101 $454.10
$(P1)
.P8V
P1 Paint Opts
Textured Titanium
HON
HCWTRND42G Birk Series 42" Round Laminate Table Top with Flat Edge $178.572 $357.14
.N
$(L1STD)
.LKI1
.KI
No Grommet
Grd L1 Standard Laminate
LAM: Kingswood Walnut
EDGE: Kingswood Walnut
Page 3 of 20
MFG Model # Description QTY ExtendedSell
HON
HCWTSBL29 Birk Series Seated Height Single Pedestal Base, Large 29"H $314.722 $629.44
$(P1)
.P8V
P1 Paint Opts
Textured Titanium
HON
HF22 Master Key (One Key) $9.442 $18.88
HON
HF23S Contain Satin Removable Lock Core Kit $15.2561 $944.01
.X101E KEY NUMBER: 101E
HON
HFSC183664A Flagship Storage Cabinet with 4 Adjustable Shelves and
Doors,  64 1/4"H X 36"W X 18"D, A-Style Pull
$566.642 $1,133.28
.X
$(P1)
.P8T
Omt Core to Order Key Alike
P1 Paint Opts
Titanium
HON
HH870960 Tasklight 60W $86.6711 $953.37
HON
HIGS6.F.H.IM Ignition Guest Chair with Fixed Arms, Mesh Back and
Casters
$219.3727 $5,922.99
.F
.H
.IM
$(1)
.UR
10
.T
Arm: Fixed
Hard
Back: Black
Gr 1 UPH
Contourett--COLOR:  Black
SubOption 01
Black
Page 4 of 20
MFG Model # Description QTY ExtendedSell
HON
HIWMM.Y1.A.H.IM Ignition 2 Task Chair with Mesh Back and Adjustable Arms $280.7819 $5,334.82
.Y1
.A
.H
.IM
$(1)
.UR
10
.NL
.SB
.T
Syncho-Tilt W Seat Slider
Arm: Height and Width Adj. Arm
Hard Caster
Mesh Back Brownstone
Seat Fabric Parker Mink
No Lumbar
Base: Standard Base
Frame: Black
HON
HLSL5414L Laminate Floating Modesy Panel For 30" x 60" Worksurface $94.943 $284.82
$(L1STD)
.LKI1
.P
Grd L1 Standard Laminates
LAM: Kingswood Walnut
Color: Black
HON
HLSLZ5SC60 48W External Stiffener $39.593 $118.77
.P Color: Black
HON
HMG1.N.H Motivate 4 Leg Stack Chair, Armless, Poly Shell, Casters, Set
of 2
$225.844 $903.36
.N
.H
.LA
.P8V
Arm: No Arm
Castrers
Shell  Lava
Frame Textured Titanium
HON
HMG3.N.E Motivate 4 Leg Counter Height Stool, Armless with Poly
Shell, Glides